CCESSORIES [Steenng Svetems and Components]

Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up

A1mnn

< Tiller Handle Eit[82881346 / A7) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
- 8288134 7| TILLER HAMDLE KIT 1 [Gray)
1 8221484 7| COVERKIT 1

2 222150 PULLEY 1

3 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, PULL |1

4 10 a12832 SCREW, [#10-16 = .500) 1

il 4324212 CABLE, (2850 Inch], Throttle |1

g 4324213 CABLE, (30,00 Inch], Throttle |1

7 a5 96009 9 SLEEWE. [12.00 Inches) 1

a 10 025262 25| SCREW, M8 x 25) 2

| 822407F 1| COVER, Side 1 [Black]
| 822407F 2| COVER, Side 1 [Gray]
10 23 221477 BUSHING 1

1 828813F 1| ARM, Steering Handle 1 [Black)
11 828813F 2| ARM, Steering Handle 1 [Gray)
12 g22441| RETAIMER 1

13 10 40011107 SCREW, (M5 =1E) 1

14 10 40003 30| SCREW, [ME » 25) 1

15 8215971 LOCK, Throttle 1

16 24 96203 SPRING 1

17 821972 KMOE, Throttle 1

18 8214634 2| TILLER TUBE 1

19 ar 824200 1| DECAL, Throttle Indicatar 1

20 821465 THROTTLE HAMNDLE 1

1 93585 GRIP, Throttle Handle 1

22 a7 B23R09A13| SWITCH ASSEMBLY . Stap 1

23 10 924842110 SCREW, (M10=110) 2

24 14 216EEIF 1| TAB WASHER 1

25 823687 CLIP 2

26 23 B28569| SPACER 1

27 8214554 4| BRACKET. Tiller 1 [Black]
27 2214554 5 BRACKET. Tiller 1 [Gray]
28 13 826792 'wWaAWE WASHER 1

29 23 821477 BUSHING 1

30 12 B27314| WASHER 1

Kl ar 11083415 SWITCH, Stop 1

32 12044 1| RETAIMER 1

3 15920854 LAMYARD ASSEMELY 1




